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Essex Police Department
Arrest and Offense Report, by Booking #, w/ Birthdate, Statutes

Booking #:   358518
Arrest Date:  02:25:00 10/01/13 Inmate:  Duncan Conrad K Birth Date:   /79

Statute
13V7559D VIOLATION CONDITION OF

RELEASE

Booking #:   358668
Arrest Date:  15:43:00 10/02/13 Inmate:  MARKWELL

DAVID W
Birth Date:   /88

Statute
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   358702
Arrest Date:  15:05:00 10/01/13 Inmate:  EMERY JAMES D Birth Date:   /82

Statute
13V1201C1 BURGLARY
13V1201C1 BURGLARY
13V1201C1 BURGLARY

Booking #:   358766
Arrest Date:  01:10:00 10/06/13 Inmate:  EXPUNGEMENT

2021
Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   358916
Arrest Date:  13:33:00 10/07/13 Inmate:  Gabric Jason A Birth Date:   /78

Statute
13V1201C1 BURGLARY
13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT
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Statute
13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002&9=
M

FALSE PRETENSES TKNS <$900/ATT

13V2002=F FALSE PRETENSES TOKENS >$900
13V2002=M FALSE PRETENSES TOKENS <$900
13V2002=M FALSE PRETENSES TOKENS <$900
13V2002=M FALSE PRETENSES TOKENS <$900
13V2501 GRAND LARCENY > $500

Booking #:   358955
Arrest Date:  20:54:00 10/08/13 Inmate:  Wolf William D Birth Date:   /58

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   359140
Arrest Date:  23:29:00 10/15/13 Inmate:  Goddard Regina L Birth Date:   /55

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   359182
Arrest Date:  21:13:00 10/12/13 Inmate:  Taylor Noah R Birth Date:   /82

Statute
13V1304 CRUELTY TO CHILD <10 YRS
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   359313
Arrest Date:  19:45:00 10/10/13 Inmate:  Smith Russell M Birth Date:   /80

Statute
13V1754 FALSE INFO LE IMPLICATE

ANTHER
13V2502 PETIT LARCENCY <900
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Arrest Date:  18:02:00 10/30/13 Inmate:  Tallman Samantha
M

Birth Date:   /91

Statute
13V1042 DOMESTIC ASSAULT
13V7559D VIOLATION CONDITION OF

RELEASE
X7V658 OLD-FURN ALC TO MINOR (PRE

7/01)

Booking #:   359842
Arrest Date:  13:14:00 10/29/13 Inmate:  Chaplin Peter A Birth Date:   /84

Statute
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   359843
Arrest Date:  16:54:00 10/28/13 Inmate:  Matas Bridgett A Birth Date:   /71

Statute
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   359844
Arrest Date:  21:23:00 10/29/13 Inmate:  Plante Joey W Birth Date:   /71

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   359887
Arrest Date:  13:51:00 10/22/13 Inmate:  DUSO SCOTT A Birth Date:   /81

Statute
13V3701C UNL MISCHIEF <250

Booking #:   359897
Arrest Date:  11:00:00 10/18/13 Inmate:  Weller Timothy D Birth Date:   /91

Statute
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   360071
Arrest Date:  21:55:00 10/07/13 Inmate:  Burritt Timothy W Birth Date:   /83

Statute
13V7559D VIOLATION CONDITION OF

RELEASE
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED
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Report Includes:
All officers, All dates between `00:00:00 10/01/2013` and `23:59:59 10/31/2013`, All locations, All areas matching `0406`,
All booking numbers, All offense codes, All birthdates less than `10/31/95`
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Booking #:   360424
Arrest Date:  18:15:00 10/25/13 Inmate:  Chase Kimberly A Birth Date:   /62

Statute
13V2575-1=MRETAIL THEFT <$900
13V3017 RESISTING ARREST
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   360437
Arrest Date:  09:00:00 10/02/13 Inmate:  SEALED RECORD

BY COURT
Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
13V1023A1 ASSAULT SIMPLE

Booking #:   360439
Arrest Date:  09:00:00 10/02/13 Inmate:  SEALED RECORD

BY COURT
Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
13V1023A1 ASSAULT SIMPLE

Booking #:   360516
Arrest Date:  19:09:00 10/25/13 Inmate:  Bachand Toni M Birth Date:   /88

Statute
13V2575-1=MRETAIL THEFT <$900




